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RESULTATLISTE
3. LuftRangliste

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1
1 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/05    199/11    399/16
2 112084 Dicte Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/07    198/09    398/16
3 120507 Lars Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/04    198/04    398/08
4 124277 Asbjørn Bjerregaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/08    199/09    397/17
5 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/08    197/09    397/17
6 106884 Sebastian Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/05    198/12    396/17
7 127008 Annika Toft 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06    198/06    396/12
8 121413 Mette Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/03    200/05    394/08
9 126455 Andreas Skeldal Winther 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/00    200/06    391/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2
1 129119 Liam Harrig 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06    199/06    397/12
2 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/07    198/06    397/13
3 128926 Sander Klitsgaard Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/09    199/06    396/15
4 119054 Johannes Christian Falk 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/05    198/05    396/10
5 114598 Lucas Jensenius 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/07    197/07    396/14
6 120510 Mads Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/04    196/06    395/10
7 126084 Tobias Lund 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/07    196/09    392/16

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3
1 130364 Marcus Brandt Kristensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/01    193/04    386/05
2 130345 David Bolt Svendsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 178/02    186/01    364/03
3 130744 Emil Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/02    176/01    358/03
4 128462 Magne Gad 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/00    167/00    355/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1
1 115628 Mikkel Kannik 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/07    200/08    400/15
2 83692 Victoria H Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/05    200/10    399/15
3 120517 Bjørn Raaby Laursen 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/07    198/08    395/15

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2
1 123891 Mia Skov Nedergaard Rasmussen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/06    199/03    398/09
2 123264 Christian Sørensen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/06    197/07    397/13
3 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/07    197/03    394/10
4 101867 Jacob Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/05    197/04    394/09
5 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/06    196/05    394/11
6 127578 Maja jønck 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/01    191/02    385/03
7 107577 Rico Skov 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/01    193/01    383/02
8 121916 Morten Wulff Harslund 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 180/01    185/00    365/01
9 121430 Rune Ørving 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/03    182/01    365/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 2
1 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01    189/02    374/03
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2 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 161/00    155/00    316/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1
1 80548 Louise Bendix 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/09    200/08    399/17
2 90319 Jeannette Frost 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/02    200/05    399/07
3 101866 Peter Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09    199/05    398/14

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 2
1 129882 Mette Clemmensen 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 196/05    199/06    395/11
2 63963 Mick Klitsgaard Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06    197/05    395/11
3 130343 Anna Rose Frederiksen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/03    195/01    386/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2
1 62454 Allan J. Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/01    182/01    363/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3
1 62657 Lars Sørensen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 179/01    185/02    364/03
2 121937 Rasmus Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 155/00    159/00    314/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1
1 61327 Poul H. Brandt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/06    198/11    397/17
2 62500 Ole Olsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/05    198/02    397/07
3 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/05    199/08    396/13
4 62169 Steen Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/04    198/06    393/10
5 62442 Arne Pedersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/01    195/05    391/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2
1 109134 Ernst Rosenwagner 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/05    196/06    393/11
2 61802 Peder Pilgaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/06    197/07    388/13
3 64304 Ingelise Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/01    193/04    384/05
4 64228 Tommy Benn 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/04    186/05    381/09
5 63343 Flemming Walther 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 185/03    185/00    370/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1
1 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/08    200/13    399/21
2 112325 Dorthe Vanggaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/06    199/10    399/16
3 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05    199/06    397/11
4 121936 Anne Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/06    199/06    396/12
5 62482 Rene Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05    198/08    396/13

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2
1 64200 Louise Klitsgaard Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09    200/09    399/18
2 101366 Jannik Holmer 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/06    199/06    394/12
3 116643 Søren Terp 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/05    198/05    392/10
4 M0001 Kristian Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/03    195/01    390/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1
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1 118779 Kasper Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/08
2 112084 Dicte Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/07
3 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/05
4 120507 Lars Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/04
5 124277 Asbjørn Bjerregaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/08
6 127008 Annika Toft 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06
7 106884 Sebastian Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/05
8 121413 Mette Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/03
9 126455 Andreas Skeldal Winther 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2
1 114370 Carl-Emil Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/07
1 114598 Lucas Jensenius 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/07
3 120510 Mads Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/04
4 129119 Liam Harrig 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06
5 119054 Johannes Christian Falk 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/05
6 128926 Sander Klitsgaard Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/09
7 126084 Tobias Lund 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/07

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3
1 130364 Marcus Brandt Kristensen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 193/01
2 128462 Magne Gad 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 188/00
3 130744 Emil Nielsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 182/02
4 130345 David Bolt Svendsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 178/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1
1 115628 Mikkel Kannik 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 200/07
2 83692 Victoria H Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/05
3 120517 Bjørn Raaby Laursen 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 197/07

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2
1 123264 Christian Sørensen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 200/06
2 123891 Mia Skov Nedergaard Rasmussen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/06
3 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/06
4 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/07
5 101867 Jacob Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/05
6 127578 Maja jønck 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/01
7 120269 David Bøgeskov Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 190/04
8 107577 Rico Skov 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 190/01
9 121430 Rune Ørving 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 183/03
10 121916 Morten Wulff Harslund 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 180/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2
1 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 185/01
2 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 161/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1
1 101866 Peter Erholt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09
1 80548 Louise Bendix 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/09
3 90319 Jeannette Frost 18-052 Skyttelauget Kgs. Lyngby 199/02
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Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 2
1 63963 Mick Klitsgaard Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/06
2 129882 Mette Clemmensen 11-010 Esbjerg Skyttekreds 196/05
3 130343 Anna Rose Frederiksen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2
1 62454 Allan J. Asmussen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 181/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3
1 62657 Lars Sørensen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 179/01
2 121937 Rasmus Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 155/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1
1 61327 Poul H. Brandt 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/06
2 62500 Ole Olsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/05
3 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 197/05
4 62442 Arne Pedersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 196/01
5 62169 Steen Møller 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/04

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2
1 109134 Ernst Rosenwagner 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/05
2 64228 Tommy Benn 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 195/04
3 61802 Peder Pilgaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/06
4 64304 Ingelise Hansen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 191/01
5 63343 Flemming Walther 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 185/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1
1 112325 Dorthe Vanggaard 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 200/06
2 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/08
3 62482 Rene Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05
3 98509 Michael Linde Bentzen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 198/05
5 121936 Anne Illum Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 197/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2
1 64200 Louise Klitsgaard Andersen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 199/09
2 101366 Jannik Holmer 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/06
3 M0001 Kristian Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 195/03
4 116643 Søren Terp 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/05
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